Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2020 through Nov 2020

County Court ﬂ\_m%aﬂﬂ mmwmw Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney >uvmmm_”~mm

Midland 142nd District Court 11 2020 Appointment True

Midland 142nd District Court 11 2020 Fees True

Midland 238th District Court 1" 2020 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 11 2020 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33424 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Lindemood , D AD33424 CONFIDENTIA  True 14106300
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33450 CONFIDENTIA  True 14106300
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33457 CONFIDENTIA True 00787286
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33457 CONFIDENTIA True 00787286
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM58727 IN THE True 00795281
INTEREST OF
REAGAN VS
REAGAN

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM60895 CONFIDENTIA  True
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Lindemood , D FM66060 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Lindemood , D FM66060 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Lindemood , D FM68121 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L
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Appointee
First Name

DELILAH J

BRAD

BRAD

PATRICK H

PATRICK H

MARK

DELILAH J

ISAIAH

CINDY R

CINDY R

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2020 3:38:03 PM

Appointee
Last Name

SCHROEDE
R

MILLER
MILLER
CORDERO

CORDERO

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

THREADGILL Mediator

SCHROEDE
R

JACKSON

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/03/2020

11/10/2020

11/12/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

Fee Source

Plaintiff
Plaintiff
No activity
No activity
No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

180.00

200.00

o O O o o

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _Mw%qﬂ_._“ mﬂww__w Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uvMH.8¢

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Lindemood ,D FM68186 IN THE True 00795281
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS PERLA
JANETH
RENTERIA
SOTO

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM55067 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM64556 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM64786 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM65601 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM65703 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67211 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67220 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67500 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67545 CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 1 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67546 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith | E FM67724 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67772 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Fees False Griffith , E FM67845 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L
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Appointee
First Name

Appointee
Last Name

EDWARD T GARZA

CINDY R

CINDY R

CINDY R

CINDY R

LUKE

LUKE

LILLY

CINDY R

ISAIAH

LILLY

CINDY R

CINDY R

LILLY
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WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

GARRETT

GARRETT

PLUMMER

WEIR-
NUTTER

JACKSON

PLUMMER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PLUMMER

Appointee
Position

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/03/2020

11/05/2020

11/03/2020

11/16/2020

11/13/2020

11/03/2020

11/19/2020

11/16/2020

11/13/2020

11/19/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

11/10/2020

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

670.00

290.00

750.00

310.00

720.00

200.00

410.00

200.00

290.00

200.00

200.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Billed
Expenses

0 0.00

0 0.00
0 0.00
6 0.00
2 0.00
7 0.00
2 0.00
6 0.00
2 0.00
4 0.00
2 0.00
2 0.00
2 0.00

2 0.00
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report Report

Month
11

11

11

1

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
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Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Activity Type

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vaM__.$m
FM68003 MOzm_sz._._\y True 24076192
FM68003 MOz_u_Umz._._> True 24084842
FM68003 mOz_u_Umzjb, True 21566400
FM68003 MUOZ_H__umz._._> True 24076192
FM68176 MOz_u__umz._._> True 16075800
FM68176 mOz_u_sz._._> True 21099420
FM68195 mOz_n__umz._._> True 24071021
FM68265 A_WOz_n_Umzjb, True 24076192
FM68265 MVOz_u_sz._._> True 21099420
FM68282 mOz_u__umz._._> True 16075800
FM68399 mOzm__umz._._> True 24090690
FM68399 ﬁ_.qu_u_sz._._> True 22001550
FM68399 mOZ_u_sz._._b, True 22001550
FM68399 mOz_u_UmZ._._> True 16075800
FM68399 mOz_u_DmZ._._> True 16075800
FM68445 A_.qu_u__umz._._> True 00789611
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Appointee

First Name
LUKE
CARDINE H
PAUL
LUKE
LILLY
CINDY R
ISAIAH
LUKE
CINDY R
LILLY
THERESA
KATIE
MERRY A
LILLY

LILLY

DELILAH J

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2020 3:38:03 PM

Appointee

Last Name
GARRETT
WATSON
WILLIAMS
GARRETT
PLUMMER
WEIR-
NUTTER
JACKSON
GARRETT
WEIR-
NUTTER
PLUMMER
RATLIFF
STEPHENS
WORLEY
PLUMMER
PLUMMER

SCHROEDE
R

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/10/2020
11/13/2020
11/12/2020
11/03/2020
11/13/2020
11/12/2020
11/04/2020
11/05/2020
11/04/2020
11/04/2020

11/18/2020

11/12/2020

Fee Source

No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
No activity
No activity
No activity
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

200.00

160.00

280.00

200.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

150.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court ﬂ_m%-ﬂﬂ mmwmw Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >_uvMH$m

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True 05780400
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True 05780400
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68445 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 22001550
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68484 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson,L CV56186 OVATION True 05237500
SERVICES,
LLC VS
PEDRO
BELLOC

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson , L CV57086 IN THE True 17914500
MATTER OF
THE VS

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson, L. CV57094 DIANA True 05780400
GALINDO,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS AIDA
PENA AND
PAULA
GARZA
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Appointee

First Name
MARK
MARK
DELILAH J
ISAIAH
MERRY A
LILLY
CINDY R
CINDY R

LILLY

J MICHAEL

ROY L

MARK
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Appointee
Last Name

DETTMAN

DETTMAN

SCHROEDE
R

JACKSON

WORLEY

PLUMMER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PLUMMER

CUNNINGHA

M

SCOTT

DETTMAN

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/04/2020

11/23/2020

Fee Source

No activity
No activity
No activity
General Fund
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity

Plaintiff

Defendant

Plaintiff

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 11 of 15



Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  385th District Court 11 2020  Appointment False Robertson , L CV57094 DIANA True 05780400
GALINDO,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS AIDA
PENA AND
PAULA
GARZA

Midland ~ 385th District Court 11 2020  Appointment False Robertson, L TX15972 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
VIZCAINO,RE
YMUNDO

Midland ~ 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson, L TX15972 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
VIZCAINO,RE
YMUNDO

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson, L TX15972 MIDLAND True 16075800
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
VIZCAINO,RE
YMUNDO

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Appointment False Robertson , L TX16197 MIDLAND True 03832275
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
DENTON,DOU
GLAS A

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number  Case Style  Attorney

Midland 385th District Court 11 2020 Fees True
Midland  441st District Court 11 2020 Appointment True
Midland 441st District Court 11 2020 Fees True
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Appointee
First Name

MARK

LILLY

LILLY

LILLY

BRIAN
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Appointee
Last Name

DETTMAN

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

CARNEY

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/23/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Fee Source

Plaintiff

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2020 through Nov 2020

AbDO
County Court _U._w%qwﬂ _NMMM__‘A Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney vvmm_._uﬁom
Midland County Court at Law 11 2020 Appointment True
Midland County Court at Law 11 2020 Fees True
Midland County CourtatLawNo. 2 11 2020 Fees True
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 11 2020 Appointment False Moore , M CC22531 JESCENIA True 24042528
NIETO AND
CRISTINA VS
KAITLYN
OLIVE
KENNEDY
AND
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Court Activity Detail Repo

M%M% r:m.qﬂmm Wwwﬁo—ﬁ.ﬁ_w >memﬁwﬂm Appointee Type >v%wwwm_ Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Mw”ma: ses
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
M SCOTT  LAYH Guardian ad  Attorney 11/02/2020  No activity 0.00 0 0.00

litem
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