

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2020 through Nov 2020

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	11	2020	Appointment	True					
Midland	142nd District Court	11	2020	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	11	2020	Fees	True					
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33424	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33424	CONFIDENTIAL	True	14106300
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33450	CONFIDENTIAL	True	14106300
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33457	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00787286
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33457	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00787286
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM58727	IN THE INTEREST OF REAGAN VS REAGAN	True	00795281
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM60895	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM66060	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM66060	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM68121	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2020	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/02/2020	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PATRICK H	CORDERO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PATRICK H	CORDERO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	THREADGILL	Mediator	Attorney	11/03/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	General Fund	0.00	3	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	180.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM68186	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS PERLA JANETH RENTERIA SOTO	True	00795281
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM55067	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM64556	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM64786	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65601	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM65703	CONFIDENTIA	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67211	CONFIDENTIA	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67220	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67500	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67545	CONFIDENTIA	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67546	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67724	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67772	CONFIDENTIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67845	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
EDWARD T	GARZA	Mediator	Attorney	11/03/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/03/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2020	General Fund	670.00	6	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	290.00	2	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/03/2020	General Fund	750.00	7	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	General Fund	310.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/16/2020	General Fund	720.00	6	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	General Fund	410.00	4	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	290.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68003	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68003	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68003	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68003	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68195	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68265	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68265	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68282	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68399	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68399	CONFIDENTIAL	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68399	CONFIDENTIAL	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68399	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68399	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/19/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	General Fund	200.00	3	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ISAAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	General Fund	160.00	1	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/03/2020	General Fund	280.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/13/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/04/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
KATIE	STEPHENS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/05/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/04/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/04/2020	General Fund	0.00	1	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/18/2020	General Fund	150.00	1	0.00
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 12/9/2020 3:38:03 PM

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	05780400
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	05780400
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson, L	CV56186	OVATION SERVICES, LLC VS PEDRO BELLOC	True	05237500
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson, L	CV57086	IN THE MATTER OF THE VS DIANA GALINDO, INDIVIDUALLY VS AIDA PENA AND PAULA GARZA	True	17914500
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson, L	CV57094		True	05780400

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/12/2020	General Fund	0.00	2	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHA M	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/20/2020	Plaintiff	0.00	0	0.00
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/04/2020	Defendant	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Guardian ad item	Attorney	11/23/2020	Plaintiff	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	CV57094	DIANA GALINDO, INDIVIDUALLY VS AIDA PENA AND PAULA GARZA	True	05780400
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX15972	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS VIZCAINO,RE YMUNDO	True	16075800
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX15972	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS VIZCAINO,RE YMUNDO	True	16075800
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	TX16197	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS DENTON,DOUGLAS A	True	03832275
Midland	385th District Court	11	2020	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	11	2020	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	11	2020	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK	DETTMAN	Guardian ad item	Attorney	11/23/2020	Plaintiff	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	11/10/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Nov 2020 through Nov 2020

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	11	2020	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law	11	2020	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	11	2020	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	11	2020	Appointment	False	Moore, M	CC22531	JESCENIA NIETO AND CRISTINA VS KAITLYN OLIVE KENNEDY AND	True	24042528

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
M SCOTT	LAYH	Guardian ad item	Attorney	11/02/2020	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00